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門板1

★橫紋上斜把手抽頭
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 立面圖
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薄背板

前後踢腳板

橫紋指縫板-可內縮

三截緩衝抽屜

 結構圖

3
9
4

3
5
0

3
4
1

3
4
1

3
5
0

3
5
0

524

337 169

169 337

2
3
2
0

560

560

2
3
2
0

405
LOGO

客戶簽名

客戶地址

設計師簽名

設計師電話

圖紙日期

圖紙審查

訂單日期

頁碼交貨日期

契约編號：

比例

產品資訊

門把

門板資料

產品線

櫃體資料

空間資訊

門板

其他備註：

背板資料

商家名

商家電話


